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FnaBHAK cypba:

Cypbs:

CTF Boiika
28 anpens 2018

®no
PaxmatynnunHa Ny3anb
laH3A AHHa
Amutpuesa AnekcaHapa
CenunHa EKaTepuHa

(o]7[6]
KapneHko PomaH
dpeHKnax AKos
l'ycbkoB ®egop
Abcanamos Oner
KocTtpuyeHKo AHTOH
Benos Cepren
AHApawos AnekcaHap
3nuK Cepren
bopuceHKko AnekcaHgp
CanomatunH AnekcaHgp
Faneuxkuin Anekcen
3abHuH EBreHunit

AHppeit fibayeHKo
Muxann MuHeHKo

Bpemsa
9:19:28
10:19:38
DNF
DSQ

Bpemsa
7:04:51
6:26:04
7:51:42
8:05:36
8:08:11
9:50:42
9:52:05
10:19:39
10:19:39
10:19:39
10:49:04
DNF

OtcraBaHue
oT Aingepa

1:00:10

OtcraBaHue
oT npepa
38:47

1:25:38
1:39:32
1:42:07
3:24:38
3:26:01
3:53:35
3:53:35
3:53:35
4:23:00

oT npega.

1:00:10

oT npea.

38:47

46:51
13:54
02:35
1:42:31
01:23
27:34
00:00
0:00
29:25

Wrpad

Wrpad

0:51:00

Ob6uwee Bpems
9:19:28
10:19:38

Obuiee Bpems
7:04:51
7:17:04
7:51:42
8:05:36
8:08:11
9:50:42
9:52:05
10:19:39
10:19:39
10:19:39
10:49:04



